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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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Valletta

Málaga

R EG A L IBER I A
LISBON to BARCELONA | 7 days

Mar 28, 2022 – RIVIERA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,698  $9,398  $11,398
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,349  $3,199   $4,199
Cruise-Only+  $1,149  $1,999 $2,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Katakolon

GL A DI ATOR S TO GONDOL AS
ROME to VENICE | 10 days

Apr 4, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,998  $11,498  $14,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,999  $4,249  $5,699 
Cruise-Only+  $1,699  $2,949  $4,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Positano

A DR I ATIC & A EGE A N A R R AY
ROME to ATHENS | 10 days

Apr 19, 2022 – SIRENA
Oct 6, 2022 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,698  $11,498  $14,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,349  $4,749  $6,149 
Cruise-Only+  $1,999  $3,399  $4,799 
Fares shown reflect Oct 6, 2022 voyage. See website for all fares.

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Saint-Tropez

JOUR NEY TO A NTIQUITIE S
BARCELONA to ATHENS | 17 days

Apr 12, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $13,598  $18,798  $23,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,799  $7,399  $9,799 
Cruise-Only+  $3,249  $5,849  $8,249 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Messina

V ENETI A N V IGNET TE S
VENICE to ROME | 7 days
Apr 14, 2022 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,198  $8,998  $10,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,599  $3,499  $4,499 
Cruise-Only+  $1,299  $2,199  $3,199 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Ephesus

CU LTUR A L CR E ATIONS
ROME to ISTANBUL | 17 days

Apr 19, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnights: Venice & Istanbul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $13,398  $18,398  $22,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,699  $7,199  $9,499 
Cruise-Only+  $3,099  $5,599  $7,899 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Monte Carlo

R ENA ISSA NCE TO R I V IER AS
BARCELONA to ROME | 7 days

Apr 12, 2022 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,898  $10,298  $12,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,449  $3,649  $4,599 
Cruise-Only+  $1,249  $2,449  $3,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

VA L L E T TA 

Cruise the splendid Grand Harbour for a 

unique perspective on the crusader stronghold 

and admire the nearly intact medieval walls, 

a UNESCO World Heritage site founded by 

the Knights of Saint John in 1566.
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Tuscany

Cannes

ROYA L S TO R I A LTO
BARCELONA to VENICE | 12 days

Apr 25, 2022 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,398  $13,398  $16,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,699  $5,199  $6,799 
Cruise-Only+  $2,299  $3,799   $5,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Palma de Mallorca

PICTUR E SQUE R I V IER AS
MONTE CARLO to BARCELONA | 7 days

Apr 25, 2022 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,198  $8,998  $10,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,599  $3,499  $4,499 
Cruise-Only+  $1,299  $2,199  $3,199 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Kotor

MEDITER R A NE A N CL ASSICS
BARCELONA to VENICE | 12 days

May 2, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $12,198  $15,198  $18,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,599  $6,099  $7,699 
Cruise-Only+  $3,199  $4,699  $6,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Pisa

R I V IER AS TO R ELICS
VENICE to BARCELONA | 22 days

May 7, 2022 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Florence/Pisa/Tuscany 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $18,998  $24,198  $30,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $6,999  $9,599  $12,699 
Cruise-Only+  $5,299  $7,899  $10,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Zakynthos

HISTOR IC A L TR AV EL ER
ATHENS to BARCELONA | 21 days

Apr 29, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnights: Istanbul & Jerusalem (Haifa)

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $17,198  $23,398  $29,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $6,099  $9,199  $12,399 
Cruise-Only+  $4,349  $7,449  $10,649 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Mykonos

GR EEK ISL E S GETAWAY
ATHENS to ISTANBUL | 7 days

Apr 29, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: Istanbul 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,298  $9,498  $11,698 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,649  $3,749  $4,849 
Cruise-Only+  $1,299  $2,399  $3,499 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Valletta

A NCIENTS TO THE A RTS
ISTANBUL to LONDON | 28 days

May 6, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa), Seville & Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $22,398  $30,198  $38,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $8,199  $12,099  $16,399 
Cruise-Only+  $6,199  $10,099  $14,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

Dead Sea, from Haifa

SACR ED HOLY L A NDS
ISTANBUL to BARCELONA | 14 days

May 6, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: Jerusalem (Haifa)

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $12,698  $17,098  $21,698 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,849  $7,049  $9,349 
Cruise-Only+  $3,299  $5,499  $7,799 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Dubrovnik

Athens

IONI A N IMMER SION
VENICE to ROME | 10 days

May 7, 2022 – RIVIERA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,998  $12,398  $15,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,999  $5,199  $6,699 
Cruise-Only+  $2,599  $3,799  $5,299

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Lisbon

ROYA L MEDITER R A NE A N
VENICE to LONDON | 22 days

May 14, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $18,398  $23,598  $29,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $6,699  $9,299  $12,299 
Cruise-Only+  $4,949  $7,549  $10,549 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Bilbao

W E STER N EUROPE SOIR EE
ROME to COPENHAGEN | 24 days

May 24, 2022 – MARINA

New Port: Kiel 
Overnights: Bordeaux & St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $20,598  $26,398  $32,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $7,299  $10,199  $13,499 
Cruise-Only+  $5,549  $8,449  $11,749 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Valencia

ROM A NTIC R I V IER AS
BARCELONA to MONTE CARLO | 7 days

May 29, 2022 – RIVIERA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,898  $9,898  $11,898 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,949  $3,949  $4,949 
Cruise-Only+  $1,599  $2,599  $3,599 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Florence

A DR I ATIC & A RTISA NS
VENICE to ROME | 10 days
May 14, 2022 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,098  $12,498  $15,498 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,049  $5,249  $6,749 
Cruise-Only+  $2,599  $3,799  $5,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Portofino

A R ISTOCR ATS & THE A ZUR
ROME to BARCELONA | 12 days

May 17, 2022 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Florence/Pisa/Tuscany

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,798  $14,998  $18,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,399  $5,999  $7,699 
Cruise-Only+  $2,999  $4,599  $6,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Oporto

W INE S & W E STER N EUROPE
ROME to LONDON | 12 days

May 24, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,398  $14,398  $17,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,199  $5,699  $7,299 
Cruise-Only+  $2,699  $4,199  $5,799 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Marseille

SOUTHER N SAU NTER ING
BARCELONA to ROME | 17 days

May 29, 2022 – RIVIERA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $15,198  $19,398  $24,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,599  $7,699  $10,099 
Cruise-Only+  $4,049  $6,149  $8,549 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit



30

*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Jerusalem

Capri

MEDITER R A NE A N M AJE ST Y
MONTE CARLO to ROME | 10 days

Jun 5, 2022 – RIVIERA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,298  $12,698  $15,698 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,149  $5,349  $6,849 
Cruise-Only+  $2,699  $3,899  $5,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Luxor

DI V INE E X PLOR ER
DUBAI to ATHENS | 27 days

Jun 10, 2022 – NAUTICA 

Overnights: Luxor, Jerusalem (Haifa) & Istanbul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $21,598  $28,798  $36,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $7,799  $11,399  $15,499 
Cruise-Only+  $5,899  $9,499  $13,599 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Athens only

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Istanbul

BASILIC AS & THE BY Z A NTINE
BARCELONA to ISTANBUL | 22 days

Jun 25, 2022 – RIVIERA 

Overnights: Venice & Istanbul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $19,398  $24,798  $30,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $7,199  $9,899  $12,999 
Cruise-Only+  $5,349  $8,049  $11,149 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Syros

A EGE A N & A NCIENT TIDE S
ISTANBUL to ATHENS | 7 days

Jun 30, 2022 – NAUTICA 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,498  $10,498  $12,698 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,249  $4,249  $5,349 
Cruise-Only+  $1,799  $2,799  $3,899 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Koper

R I V IER AS & BA LK A NS
BARCELONA to VENICE | 12 days

Jun 25, 2022 – RIVIERA 

Overnight: Venice 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,898  $15,098  $18,698 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,449  $6,049  $7,849 
Cruise-Only+  $2,999  $4,599  $6,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Corfu

JOUR NEY OF THE AGE S
ISTANBUL to VENICE | 17 days

Jun 30, 2022 – NAUTICA 

Overnight: Venice 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $15,198  $19,998  $24,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,599  $7,999  $10,499 
Cruise-Only+  $4,049  $6,449  $8,949 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Palamos

OPU L ENT MEDITER R A NE A N
ROME to BARCELONA | 10 days

Jun 15, 2022 – RIVIERA
Sep 26♦, 2022 – NAUTICA 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,898  $11,698  $14,498 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,449  $4,849  $6,249 
Cruise-Only+ $2,199  $3,599  $4,999 
Fares shown reflect Sep 26, 2022 voyage. See website for all fares.
♦Reverse itinerary, port order and times vary. 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Petra, from Aqaba

SACR ED L A NDS
DUBAI to ISTANBUL | 20 days

Jun 10, 2022 – NAUTICA 

Overnights: Luxor, Jerusalem (Haifa) & Istanbul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $16,898  $22,198  $28,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,949  $8,599  $11,649 
Cruise-Only+  $4,299  $6,949  $9,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Istanbul only

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Mykonos

Bari

GR EEK & ITA LI A N MEDL EY
ATHENS to VENICE | 10 days

Jul 7, 2022 – NAUTICA 

Overnight: Venice 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,798  $12,798  $15,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,899  $5,399  $6,899 
Cruise-Only+  $2,499  $3,999  $5,499 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Split

BY Z A NTINE A NTIQUIT Y
VENICE to ISTANBUL | 10 days
Jul 7 & Sep 4, 2022 – RIVIERA 

Overnight: Istanbul 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,398  $11,798  $14,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,699  $4,899  $6,399 
Cruise-Only+  $2,299  $3,499  $4,999 
Fares shown reflect Sep 4, 2022 voyage. See website for all fares.

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Barcelona

OR NATE INTER LUDE
VENICE to LISBON | 17 days

Jul 17, 2022 – NAUTICA 

Overnight: Seville

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $15,198  $19,998  $24,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,599  $7,999  $10,499 
Cruise-Only+  $4,049  $6,449  $8,949 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Amalfi

MEDITERR ANE AN COASTLINES
VENICE to BARCELONA | 10 days

Jul 17, 2022 – NAUTICA 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,898  $12,898  $15,898
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,949  $5,449  $6,949
Cruise-Only+  $2,499  $3,999  $5,499 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Seville

IBER I A N IMPR E SSIONS
BARCELONA to LISBON | 7 days

Jul 27, 2022 – NAUTICA 
Oct 11♦, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: Seville

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,398  $8,998  $10,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,699  $3,499  $4,399 
Cruise-Only+  $1,499  $2,299  $3,199 
Fares shown reflect Oct 11, 2022 voyage. See website for all fares. ♦Reverse 
itinerary, port order and times vary. Cádiz replaces Seville on Oct 11 voyage.

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Odessa

BL ACK SE A BR ILLI A NCE
ISTANBUL to ATHENS | 10 days

Jul 17, 2022 – RIVIERA 

Overnight: Constanta 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,598  $12,998  $15,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,299  $5,499  $6,999 
Cruise-Only+  $2,699  $3,899  $5,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Ephesus

A EGE A N WONDER S
ATHENS to ATHENS | 10 days

Jul 27, 2022 – RIVIERA 

Overnights: Istanbul & Ephesus 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,598  $12,998  $15,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,299  $5,499  $6,999 
Cruise-Only+  $2,699  $3,899  $5,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

M Y K O N O S 

Stroll enchanting Matogianni Street, 

where the whitewashed buildings are 

brightened by vividly hued bougainvillea, 

then partake in a delectable meal at one 

of the waterfront cafés in Alefkandra, 

nicknamed Little Venice.



34

*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Granada

Santa Cruz de la Palma

ICONS OF IBER I A
LISBON to BARCELONA | 12 days

Aug 3, 2022 – NAUTICA 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,998  $14,598  $17,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,999  $5,799  $7,499 
Cruise-Only+  $2,599  $4,399  $6,099 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Casablanca

COASTS OF CU LTUR E
LISBON to VALLETTA | 22 days

Aug 3, 2022 – NAUTICA 

New Port: Porto Torres 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $17,598  $23,798  $29,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $6,299  $9,399  $12,399 
Cruise-Only+  $4,549  $7,649  $10,649 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Barcelona only

Porto Torres

MEDIEVA L ME A NDER INGS
BARCELONA to JERUSALEM | 20 days

Aug 15, 2022 – NAUTICA 

New Port: Porto Torres 
Overnights: Istanbul & Jerusalem

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $15,998  $21,998  $27,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,999  $8,999  $11,899 
Cruise-Only+  $4,199  $7,199  $10,099 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Marmaris

BA LK A N & IBER I A N ICONS
ATHENS to BARCELONA | 12 days

Aug 6, 2022 – RIVIERA 

Overnights: Istanbul & Barcelona 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,198  $14,398  $17,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,099  $5,699  $7,499 
Cruise-Only+  $2,599  $4,199  $5,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Monte Carlo

MEDITERR ANE AN CROSSROADS
BARCELONA to VALLETTA | 10 days

Aug 15, 2022 – NAUTICA 

New Port: Porto Torres 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,298  $12,298  $15,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,649  $5,149  $6,649 
Cruise-Only+  $2,199  $3,699  $5,199 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Sorrento

R I V IER AS & R ELICS
BARCELONA to VENICE | 17 days

Aug 18, 2022 – RIVIERA 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $14,198  $18,398  $23,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,099  $7,199  $9,599 
Cruise-Only+  $3,549  $5,649  $8,049 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Taormina

R A MBL AS TO R ENA ISSA NCE
BARCELONA to ROME | 10 days

Aug 18, 2022 – RIVIERA 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,398  $11,798  $14,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,699  $4,899  $6,399 
Cruise-Only+  $2,299  $3,499  $4,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

G R A N A D A 

Tour the Alhambra, a complex of lavish 

Moorish palaces and gardens designated 

a UNESCO World Heritage site, or visit the 

tranquil Jardín Nazarí, one of Spain’s few 

remaining authentic Islamic gardens.
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Valletta only

Provence

Dubrovnik

ENDUR ING A NTIQUIT Y
ROME to ISTANBUL | 17 days

Aug 28, 2022 – RIVIERA 

Overnight: Istanbul  

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $14,398  $18,598  $23,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,199  $7,299  $9,699 
Cruise-Only+  $3,549  $5,649  $8,049 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Haifa

HOLY L A ND E X PLOR ER
VALLETTA to JERUSALEM | 10 days

Aug 25, 2022 – NAUTICA 

Overnights: Istanbul & Jerusalem

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,598  $12,798  $15,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,799  $5,399  $6,999 
Cruise-Only+  $2,299  $3,899  $5,499 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Venice only

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Barcelona only

K O T O R  

Wind along the remarkably preserved medieval 

walls, part of the region’s UNESCO World 

Heritage site designation, and then climb up to 

St. John's Fortress and capture the magnificent 

view of the Bay of Kotor.

Kotor

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

Athens

DOME S TO DEITIE S
JERUSALEM to VENICE | 12 days

Sep 4, 2022 – NAUTICA  

Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa) & Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,098  $15,098  $19,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,049  $6,049  $8,049 
Cruise-Only+  $2,699  $4,699  $6,699 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Venice

DOME S OF DISCOV ERY
JERUSALEM to BARCELONA | 22 days

Sep 4, 2022 – NAUTICA  

Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa) & Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $17,598  $23,998  $30,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $6,299  $9,499  $12,799 
Cruise-Only+  $4,599  $7,799  $11,099 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Zadar

A DR I ATIC BLISS
ROME to VENICE | 7 days

Aug 28 & Nov 14♦, 2022 – RIVIERA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $6,198  $7,798  $9,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,099  $2,899  $3,799 
Cruise-Only+  $999  $1,799  $2,699 
Fares shown reflect Nov 14, 2022 voyage. See website for all fares.
♦Reverse itinerary, port order and times vary. 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Meteora, available from Volos

Syracuse

MEDITER R A NE A N MONTAGE
ISTANBUL to ROME | 12 days

Sep 14, 2022 – RIVIERA 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,998  $14,198  $17,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,999  $5,599  $7,399 
Cruise-Only+  $2,599  $4,199  $5,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Antalya

COASTA L K A L EIDOSCOPE
ISTANBUL to BARCELONA | 19 days

Sep 14, 2022 – RIVIERA 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $15,998  $20,798  $25,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,499  $7,899  $10,499 
Cruise-Only+  $3,899  $6,299  $8,899 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Nice

MEDITER R A NE A N V INTAGE S
BARCELONA to LISBON | 10 days

Oct 3, 2022 – RIVIERA 

Overnight: Lisbon 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,898  $11,298  $14,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,449  $4,649  $6,149 
Cruise-Only+  $2,199  $3,399  $4,899 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Cagliari

SOUTHER N EUROPE ICONS
LISBON to ROME | 11 days

Oct 13, 2022 – RIVIERA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,098  $11,898  $15,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,549  $4,949  $6,549 
Cruise-Only+  $2,299  $3,699  $5,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Seville

HISTOR IC A L K A L EIDOSCOPE
LISBON to ATHENS | 21 days

Oct 11, 2022 – MARINA

Overnights: Seville, Jerusalem (Haifa) & Istanbul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $16,798  $21,398  $26,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,899  $8,199  $10,999 
Cruise-Only+  $4,249  $6,549  $9,349 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Argostoli 

C A NA L S TO C ATA LONI A
VENICE to BARCELONA | 10 days

Sep 16, 2022 – NAUTICA  

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,898  $11,698  $14,498 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,449  $4,849  $6,249 
Cruise-Only+  $2,199  $3,599  $4,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Pompeii

CANAL & COLONNADE QUEST
BARCELONA to ATHENS | 20 days

Sep 26, 2022 – NAUTICA  
Overnight: Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $15,198  $20,398  $25,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,599  $8,199  $10,899 
Cruise-Only+  $3,999  $6,599  $9,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Cinque Terre

R AMBL AS & THE RIV IER AS
ROME to BARCELONA | 7 days

Sep 26, 2022 – RIVIERA 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,298  $9,298  $11,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,649  $3,649  $4,549 
Cruise-Only+  $1,499  $2,499  $3,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Istanbul

Rhodes

SOUTHER N EUROPE EMBR ACE
BARCELONA to ROME | 24 days

Oct 18, 2022 – MARINA

Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa), Istanbul & Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $16,398  $21,798  $27,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,699  $8,399  $11,499 
Cruise-Only+  $4,099  $6,799  $9,899 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

Mykonos

A EGE A N MEDL EY
ATHENS to ATHENS | 10 days

Oct 16, 2022 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Istanbul 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,898  $11,698  $14,498 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,449  $4,849  $6,249 
Cruise-Only+  $1,999  $3,399  $4,799 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Naples

MEDIEVA L TO MODER NIT Y
ATHENS to BARCELONA | 12 days

Oct 26, 2022 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Istanbul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,998  $13,398  $16,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,499  $5,199  $6,899 
Cruise-Only+  $2,199  $3,899  $5,599 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Valletta

DI V INE TIDE S
BARCELONA to ATHENS | 14 days

Oct 18, 2022 – MARINA

Overnights: Jerusalem (Haifa) & Istanbul 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,798  $14,998  $19,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,399  $5,999  $8,099 
Cruise-Only+  $2,999  $4,599  $6,699 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

Barcelona

DA ZZLING MEDITER R A NE A N
ROME to MONTE CARLO | 11 days

Oct 24, 2022 – RIVIERA 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,098  $11,898  $15,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,549  $4,949  $6,549 
Cruise-Only+  $2,299  $3,699  $5,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Luxor

A NCIENT AWA K ENINGS
ATHENS to ABU DHABI | 32 days

Oct 26, 2022 – NAUTICA

Overnights: Istanbul, Jerusalem & Luxor

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $22,998  $31,398  $40,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $7,999  $12,199  $16,799 
Cruise-Only+  $6,149  $10,349  $14,949 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Athens only

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

R O M E 

Walk amongst the ancient ruins of the Roman Forum, 

look up through the largest unsupported dome at the 

2,000-year-old Pantheon and then toss a coin in the 

legendary Trevi Fountain to ensure your return trip.

Rome
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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Venice

Palma de Mallorca

MEDITER R A NE A N CL ASSICS
ATHENS to MONTE CARLO | 18 days

Nov 1, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,998  $15,798  $19,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,999  $5,899  $7,999 
Cruise-Only+  $2,449  $4,349  $6,449 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Chania

ACROPOLIS TO A DR I ATIC
ATHENS to ROME | 10 days

Nov 1, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,398  $9,798  $12,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,699  $3,899  $5,099 
Cruise-Only+  $1,399  $2,599  $3,799 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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M E D I T E R R A N E A N

Florence

R I V IER AS & R ETR E ATS
ROME to MONTE CARLO | 8 days

Nov 11, 2022 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $6,798  $8,398  $10,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,399  $3,199  $4,199 
Cruise-Only+  $1,199  $1,999  $2,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Salerno

A DR I ATIC & BEYOND
MONTE CARLO to ROME | 17 days

Nov 4, 2022 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,398  $15,198  $19,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,699  $5,599  $7,599 
Cruise-Only+  $2,249  $4,149  $6,149 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Crotone

R EG A L SHOR E S R H A PSODY
MONTE CARLO to VENICE | 10 days

Nov 4, 2022 – RIVIERA

Overnight: Venice

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,198  $9,598  $11,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,599  $3,799  $4,999 
Cruise-Only+  $1,399  $2,599  $3,799 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Genoa

COLOR FU L CROSSING
ROME to MIAMI | 23 days
Nov 11, 2022 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $14,398  $17,598  $21,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,699  $6,299  $8,499 
Cruise-Only+  $3,299  $4,899  $7,099 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Rome only

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Gibraltar

NORTH AT L A NTIC MEMOIR S
VENICE to MIAMI | 23 days

Nov 14, 2022 – RIVIERA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $13,998  $17,598  $21,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,499  $6,299  $8,399 
Cruise-Only+  $3,199  $4,999  $7,099 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Venice only

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Dubai

SA NDS & SCU LPTUR E S
BARCELONA to ABU DHABI | 20 days

Nov 7, 2022 – NAUTICA

Overnights: Jerusalem & Luxor

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $15,398  $20,798  $27,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,699  $8,399  $11,599 
Cruise-Only+  $4,299  $6,999  $10,199 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Barcelona only

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit




